as of February 26, 2019

Registration Type

Registration
Number

Nevada State EDUCATIONAL Registered Interpreters

Status

Expiration Date

Abbas, Oliver

Allee, Joel Drake
Anderson, Vanessa
Arciniega, Stefanie
Aurs, Merideth P.
Bass, Caroline
Beck, Kalen

Becky, Susan A.
Benedetti, Cindy L.
Bodak, Michael R.
Brewer, Sara

Busk, Jesse Richard
Carroll, Dawn R
Cottrell, Gregory Alexander
Craig, Margaret
Daviton, Lorina

Dravis-Tucker, Malina Steffanie

Duncan, Brittany Lee
Dunlap, Joanna S.
Dyckman, Nyas Franklin
Edwards, Alina Nicole
Erickson, Erin

Esau, Linda

Evans, Dory

Ford, Amy

Glab, Debbie Dale
Goldsworthy, Lyssa
Gonzales, Jodi Noelle
Hafen, Shawna
Harrison, Nancy Elizabeth
Haynes, Brittany Nicole
Hekhuis, Sharon
Hobbs, Whitney
Horner, Courtney
Ingrassia, Ciera
Jefferies, Priscilla
Jenkins, Rebecca Ann
Johnson, Kimberly

Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Apprentice
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Apprentice
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level

EDUI-00519
EDUI-00433
EDUI-00368
EDUA-00516
EDUA-00323
EDUA-00393
EDUA-00477
EDUA-00253
EDUI-00076
EDUA-00476
EDUA-00447
EDUP-00470
EDUA-00346
EDUI-00455
EDUI-00327
EDUI-00504
EDUA-00250
EDUI-00373
EDUA-00515
EDUA-00458
EDUA-00518
EDUA-00386
EDUA-00300
EDUP-00325
EDUA-00479
EDUA-00248
EDUA-00333
EDUI-00378
EDUI-00328
EDUA-00266
EDUI-00372
EDUI-00441
EDUA-00520
EDUA-00284
EDUA-00423
EDUA-00427
EDUI-00298
EDUA-00510

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

12/31/2019
8/14/2021
12/31/2019
1/15/2024
1/16/2021
1/19/2021
10/25/2023
6/29/2020
11/22/2019
3/30/2023
5/8/2021
12/31/2019
8/28/2019
10/3/2019
2/10/2019
12/31/2019
7/1/2020
8/29/2020
1/29/2022
2/5/2019
6/28/2020
1/4/2023
10/15/2021
1/12/2019
10/25/2021
8/25/2020
4/14/2019
10/31/2018
2/3/2019
7/3/2020
7/28/2021
12/29/2020
12/29/2023
7/31/2021
7/13/2021
7/26/2021
12/12/2018
12/27/2023



Registration Type

Registration

Status

Expiration Date

Johnson, Renee S

Judd, Tauni

Kahn, Mandee

Kerr, Anita Lynn

Kirby, Page

Larkin, Jacob Michael
LeGal, Brittany Chantel
Lewandowski, James Dalton
Ludlow, Jessica Susan
Maravilla, Rosetta Teresa
McCrosky, Kerri Elizabeth
McElhiney, Michaelyn Jeanine
Mejia, Cynthia Karina
Menor, Jamie L.

Merry, Mary

Meservey, Mary Ellen
Mlikan, Alison

Montecino, Emilee Alice
Nichols, Gina

Nicholson, Jacob Kyle
Officer, Obioma Uzodiuru
Paddack, Deana Lynn
Painter, Janet

Palmer, Jesse Lee

Price, Kayla Lani
Quintanilla, Armando

Ray, Barbara

Regalbuto, Shannon Antonia
REINECK, CHARLES
Rodriguez, Margaret Luetta
Ryan, Kim

Seberger, Lisa Beth
Simons, Lynda

Smart, Terresa

Steede, Samantha
Stephens, Jessica
Suerdieck, Lisa

Swanson, Elizabeth Diane
Tefft, Brieanna Lynn
Torres, Elaine

Van Broekhoven, Lois Loraine
VanOrden, Sara Lynn
Vasquez, Sonja

Vassar, Linda Sue

Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Apprentice
Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level
Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level

Number
EDUI-00523

EDUA-00124
EDUI-00358
EDUI-00366
EDUA-00377
EDUI-00498
EDUI-00399
EDUI-00396
EDUI-00438
EDUA-00505
EDUI-00350
EDUI-00081
EDUI-00452
EDUA-00260
EDUI-00434
EDUI-00252
EDUI-00426
EDUI-00435
EDUA-00338
EDUI-00478
EDUA-00106
EDUI-00355
EDUA-00442
EDUA-00245
EDUI-00517
EDUA-00411
EDUA-00463
EDUI-00486
EDUA-00367
EDUI-00397
EDUA-00489
EDUA-00293
EDUA-00524
EDUI-00383
EDUA-00500
EDUA-00280
EDUA-00231
EDUI-00336
EDUI-00374
EDUP-00304
EDUA-00424
EDUI-00499
EDUI-00496
EDUI-00234

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

2/12/2022
3/12/2021
11/15/2019
7/10/2020
10/30/2020
12/31/2019
3/21/2021
2/12/2021
7/25/2021
12/30/2021
4/20/2019
10/18/2019
11/19/2018
4/9/2021
8/15/2021
9/21/2020
7/18/2021
7/10/2021
8/10/2021
11/2/2021
3/11/2020
8/27/2019
9/7/2023
7/6/2020
1/29/2022
5/8/2021
6/25/2023
10/23/2021
7/10/2020
3/7/2021
12/31/2019
2/17/2021
2/12/2024
11/5/2020
4/25/2021
12/14/2018
11/26/2019
5/20/2019
9/11/2020
3/31/2021
7/12/2023
12/31/2019
3/21/2019
12/18/2020



Registration Type Registration

Status Expiration Date

Number
Venghaus, Lucy A Educational Interpreter — Apprentice EDUP-00425 Active 7/20/2021
Vorce, Corinne Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level EDUI-00257  Active 4/9/2021
Watson, Kristie Lynn Educational Interpreter — Advanced Level EDUA-00430 Active 3/26/2023
weese, marilyn Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level EDUI-00403  Active 1/31/2021
Wilkison, Brittney Marie Educational Interpreter — Apprentice EDUP-00376  Active 10/30/2020

Zimmerman, Hannah Rose Educational Interpreter — Intermediate Level EDUI-00483  Active 11/12/2021




Nevada State COMMUNITY Registered Interpreters o 1o
as of February 26, 2019 )H

Registration Type

Registration
Number

Status Expiration Date

Adams, Autumn Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00440 Active 9/10/2023
Adams, Belen Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00258 Active 5/24/2021
Adams, Joni Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00508 Active 1/13/2024
Allee, Joel Drake Community Interpreter — Apprentice COMP-00437 Active 8/17/2021
Andersen, Jared Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00497 Active 12/21/2023
Andersen, Melissa Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00451 Active 9/17/2023
Anderson, Zelma Arlene Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00487 Active 3/30/2023
Arciniega, Stefanie Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00464 Active 10/22/2023
Aurs, Merideth P. Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00321 Active 1/16/2021
Baca, Charlene Mackay Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00216 Active 8/30/2019
Barnett, Carol Louise Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00521 Active 21212024
Bass, Caroline Community Interpreter — Master Level COMM-00392 Active 1/19/2021
Beck, Kalen Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00404 Active 3/22/2023
Belew, Cathy Anne Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00485 Active 11/6/2023
Benedictos, DONNA Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00384 Active 1/4/2023
Berstler, Alayne Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00278 Active 2/17/2021
Bodak, Michael R. Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00475 Active 3/30/2023
Bove, Linda Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00052 Active 2/22/2019
Bunting, Kelly Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00482 Active 10/19/2023
Calhoun, Alana Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00405 Active 4/10/2023
Carpenter, Roxanne Joanna Community Interpreter — Master Level COMM-00522 Active 1/21/2024
Carroll, Dawn R Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00351 Active 9/26/2019
Carter, Angie Melinda Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00480 Active 11/6/2023
Chadwick, Debra Lee Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00422 Active 12/23/2023
Coverdale, Pamela Lynn Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00313 Active 10/3/2018
Craig, Margaret Community Interpreter — Apprentice COMP-00326 Active 2/10/2019
Crockett, Alice Marie Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00506 Active 1/2/2024
DeBold, Ann-Marie Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00481 Active 10/11/2022
Delulio, Alexzandria Rachelle Community Interpreter — Apprentice COMP-00453 Active 9/24/2021
Deverin, Kristin DeAnne Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00332 Active 4/14/2019
Dickson, Daniel Wayne Conway Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00439 Active 9/5/2023
Dobson, Tawny Taylor Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00337 Active 8/10/2019
Dravis-Tucker, Malina Steffanie  Community Interpreter — Master Level COMM-00249 Active 7/1/2020
Drisko, Pamela Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00310 Active 4/21/2021
Dunn, Nicole Lauren Community Interpreter — Master Level COMM-00341 Active 716/2021
Duran, Dawn M Community Interpreter — Advanced Level COMA-00371 Active 7/17/2022
Edwards, Alina Nicole Community Interpreter — Skilled Level COMS-00391 Active 1/19/2021



Registration Type

Registration

Status

Expiration Date

Edwards, Katherine Lola

Ellenbrook, Betsy Maurine

Emerson, Angela Naomi
Erickson, Erin

Esau, Linda

Farner, Michael Scott

Ferguson, Hans Christian

Fico, Melody

Gabriele, Camille Marie
Gardner, Stephanie
Gibbens, Julie

Glab, Debbie Dale
Goldsworthy, Lyssa
Gonzales, Jodi Noelle
Gournaris, Jennifer
Hammond, Betty Ann
Hansen, Sherri L

Harrison, Nancy Elizabeth

Hart, Melanie Jovanna
Hart, Stephanie
Helms, Debbie D.
Helou, Carol Louise
Helsel, Marlena A
Henderson, Jo Ann
Hobbs, Whitney
Holloway, Kimberlee
Horner, Courtney
Huitt, Dana Stephen
Ingrassia, Ciera
Jaramillo, Edward Tory
Jaramillo, Jamie Lee
Jeeter, Hayley
Johnson, Kimberly
Johnson, Renee S
Johnston, Karla
Johnston, Ryan
Juarez, Anna

Kessen, Karina L
Kirby, Page

Krieger, Jay K

Layton, Susan

LeGal, Brittany Chantel

Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice

Number
COMA-00454

COMS-00056
COMA-00494
COMS-00385
COMA-00299
COMS-00412
COMA-00408
COMA-00419
COMS-00375
COMA-00421
COMS-00363
COMS-00246
COMS-00349
COMP-00448
COMS-00493
COMS-00490
COMA-00527
COMS-00265
COMA-00432
COMS-00460
COMA-00394
COMA-00344
COMS-00472
COMS-00381
COMS-00461
COMS-00456
COMS-00283
COMA-00331
COMS-00390
COMA-00343
COMM-00342
COMA-00308
COMS-00339
COMS-00324
COMS-00289
COMS-00311
COMS-00502
COMA-00512
COMP-00352
COMM-00334
COMA-00402
COMP-00507

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

9/25/2021
2/22/2021
12/9/2023
1/4/2023
10/15/2021
5/21/2023
5/1/2023
6/7/2023
10/30/2020
6/18/2023
5/9/2020
8/25/2020
5/9/2019
9/7/2021
11/6/2023
10/20/2023
2/25/2024
7/3/2020
5/24/2023
10/16/2023
1/29/2023
5/20/2021
11/5/2023
12/19/2022
10/19/2023
3/27/2023
7/31/2021
4/7/2019
1/19/2021
8/28/2021
9/1/2021
4/13/2021
11/5/2020
2/5/2019
4/21/2021
4/21/2021
12/17/2023
1/17/2024
9/20/2019
5/19/2019
3/22/2022
1/7/2022



Registration Type

Registration

Status

Expiration Date

Lisonbee, Meadow
Loper, Connie S
Lorimer, Sharman
Marin, Jasmine
Martin-Vasquez, Daniel

McQuinn-LeDoux, Deborah Ann

Milburn, Sammy

Mlikan, Alison

Morgan, Rachel Rene
Neal, Catherine J
Nichols, Gina

Officer, Obioma Uzodiuru
Painter, Janet

Palmer, Jesse Lee
Parrish, Dolores Teresa
Pierce, Joyce

Plascencia, Janesis Ethina

Ploederl, Amanda
Ray, Barbara
REINECK, CHARLES
Richmond, Arthur
Rojas, Catherine Anne
Rossi, Aldeana

Ryan, Kim

Schultz, Wayne Andrew
Scott, Crystina

Scott, Debra
Seberger, Lisa Beth
Simons, Lynda
Smart, Terresa
Spencer, Sharon Zink
Sprouse, Kathryn
Stanton, Elaine
Stephens, Jessica
Stewart, Branton
Stone, Kaitlyn Kelly
Sturm, Valerie Lynne
Suerdieck, Lisa

Van Broekhoven, Lois Loraine

Vorce, Corinne
Voreck, Robin Jeffrey
Voris, Rodney

Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Apprentice
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level

Number
COMS-00340

COMM-00347
COMP-00459
COMA-00322
COMA-00263
COMA-00526
COMM-00360
COMP-00431
COMA-00484
COMA-00316
COMS-00354
COMS-00105
COMS-00443
COMS-00244
COMS-00444
COMA-00495
COMS-00471
COMA-00514
COMA-00462
COMS-00414
COMA-00420
COMA-00503
COMS-00249
COMM-00291
COMS-00488
COMA-00491
COMA-00255
COMS-00292
COMS-00525
COMS-00382
COMM-00449
COMS-00450
COMA-00294
COMS-00279
COMM-00511
COMS-00474
COMM-00400
COMS-00230
COMS-00413
COMP-00256
COMS-00356
COMS-00513

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

5/31/2021
9/7/2021
10/13/2021
10/20/2021
9/12/2021
2/5/2024
7/26/2021
8/3/2021
11/10/2023
12/26/2018
7/28/2021
3/11/2020
9/7/2023
7/6/2020
9/30/2023
1/26/2023
10/26/2023
1/25/2024
6/25/2023
12/11/2018
2/5/2023
1/14/2024
3/30/2020
11/20/2021
11/26/2023
10/20/2022
5/14/2021
2/17/2021
2/12/2024
1/2/2020
9/10/2023
9/17/2023
10/17/2023
12/14/2018
1/3/2024
2/28/2019
3/21/2023
6/12/2019
5/24/2023
4/9/2021
5/16/2021
1/17/2024



Registration Type

Registration

Status

Expiration Date

Watson, Kristie Lynn
Whiteside, Frances M
Williams, Sherlee
Yandrasits, Henry J

Community Interpreter — Skilled Level
Community Interpreter — Advanced Level
Community Interpreter — Master Level
Community Interpreter — Skilled Level

Number
COMS-00429

COMA-00473
COMM-00296
COMS-00509

Active
Active
Active
Active

3/26/2023
11/4/2023
10/6/2021

1/3/2024
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